
TRAIL DUSTERS - BOARD OF DIRECTORS – 2019 – 2020 
 

 

PRESIDENTS 
 

Joni & Mark Simon 
 

marksimon43@gmail.com 

jsomon704@gmail.com 
  

VICE PRESIDENTS 
 

Nikki & Steve 
Rosentsweig 

rosentsweig@hotmail.com 
nikkinac47@hotmail.com 

 

 

TREASURERS 

 

Jeri & Ron Sobel 
 

jerisobel@earthlink.net 
oakmore@earthlink.net 

  

FINANCIAL 
TREASURER 

 
Dale Kaufman 

 
Papadk47@gmail.com 

 
 

 

SECRETARY 
 

Wendy Goldzband 
 

wendygoldzband@gmail.com 
  

 

MEMBERSHIP & 
STATISTICS 

 
Ilene & Mark 

Abramson 

Ilenesa@aol.com 
markabe@aol.com 

 

SUNSHINE & SHOWERS  
 

Rusty Kaman 

rusty_k@verizon.net 

 

CLASS 
COORDINATORS 

 
Randee Samsky 

Mark Cutter 
 

randeeheb@gmail.com 
njct1@sbcglobal.net 

 

CLASS COORDINTOR 
 

Roy Okada 
 

N/A 
 

 

CLASS 
COORDINTORS 

 
Lynn & Joel Ovadia 

Jovadia407@gmail.com 
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KITCHEN CHAIRS 
Saturday Dances 

Sandra & Robert Sobel 

rsobel@sanrobel.com 
syking@sanrobel.com 

REFRESHMENTS 

Denise Kurtzer & 
Richard Rose 

Woodsey77@aol.com 
Amrubber1981@gmail.com 

REFRESHMENTS 

Cindy Kestenbaum 
&  Alex Strouzer 

mizzk@aol.com 
a187csi@gmail.com 

REFRESHMENTS 

Paula & Al Masters 

al_masters@msn.com
masterspaula@yahoo.com 

WAYS & MEANS 

Jane Lief 

life.jane@gmil.com 

WAYS & MEANS 

Flo Tapp 

flowille@sbcglobal.net 

EDITORS 

Marilyn & Len Bloom 

marlenbloom2@gmail.com 

SPECIAL SEVICES 

Anita & Gary Higer 

ghiger@gmail.com 

A SQUARE D DELEGATE 

Bill Dickter 

bradzdad@gmail.com 

PUBLICITY/ 
WEBMASTER 

Shirley & Collin 
Brown 

colshirl35@gmail.com 
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CALLER 
COORDINATOR 

 
Pat Kessler 

spinchain@sbcglobal.net 

 

CALLER CONTRACTS 
 

Farryl Dickter 
 

Farryl.Ateam@gmail.com  
 

 

DANCE REPORTER 
 

Caren Blumfield 

 
caren1224@hotmail.com 

 

PARLIAMENTARIAN  
 

Judy Comroe 
 

judycomroe@socal.rr.com 
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	Shirley & Collin Brown

